## 10000117341

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ar	idress)	
(~~	10(033)	
(Ac	ddress)	
•		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	9 #)
		MAIL
/D	usiness Entity Nan	
(Di	USINESS Chury Man	
(De	ocument Number)	
· ·	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	÷	
	Office Use On	ly
		•



06/21/13--01025--008 \*\*25.00



JUN 2 4 2013 J. BRYAN

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				······································	
······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	- م <sup>نی</sup> د روستین برا -
- ` _		COVER LETTER		n in the table is determined.	a - kan kanta dhann. Ana nan an k
TO: Registration S - Division of Co		· · ·			-,
STAR	RAINBOW, LLC			~	
	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company		MIJJUN 21 PH 1:01 SECRETARY OF STATE	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		ASS PAR	Π
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		PH I:	0
	DON GONZALEZ	, ESQ.		R D	
		Name of Person		. *	
	DON GONZALEZ	, P.A.		-	
	·	Firm/Company			
	1820 N. CORPOF	RATE LAKES BLVD., S	SUITE 201		
		Address			
	WESTON, FL 333	326			
	DONGONZALEZ	City/State and Zip Code			
		o be used for future annual report noti	fication)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	all:			
DON GONZALE	EZ, ESQ.	954 598-0660 at ()			
Name o	of Person	Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Numbe	r	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		ate of Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

•

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(additional copy is enclosed)

.

ı.

|

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · ·	·•	······································	
1 - <sup>-</sup>			• 20 m 20 and 10 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	AR1	TICLES OF AME	NDMENT	
	ARTI	ICLES OF ORGA OF	NIZATION.	jar - na
	ç	STAR RAINBOW,		:
	(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it	now appears on our record	<u>s.</u> )
	(A	Florida Limited Liability	Company)	
The Articles of Organ Florida document num	nization for this Limited L nber <u>L100001173</u>	iability Company were fi 41	led on NOVEMBER 1	0, 2010 and assigned
This amendment is su	bmitted to amend the foll	owing:		TALL TALL
A. If amending nam	e, <u>enter the new name o</u>	f the limited liability co	<u>mpany here</u> :	ALLE LE
The new name must be "L.L.C."	distinguishable and end wi	th the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designa	tion "LLC" of the appreviation
Enter new principal	offices address, if applic	cable:		9212 <b>9</b>
	ress MUST BE A STREE			7
Enter new mailing a	ddress, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MA	Y BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>		
	e registered agent and/ l/or the new registered o		dress on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name of the new
<u>Name of Ne</u>	w Registered Agent:	DON GONZAL	EZ, ESQ.	

1820 N. CORPORATE LAKES BLVD., SUITE 201			
Enter Florida street address			
WESTON	. Florida	33326	
, City		Zip Code	
	WESTON	Enter Florida street ada WESTON, Florida	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Ma MGRM = N	nager – Ianaging Member		SECON FIL
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	FELIX RANGEL	6051 NW 153RD STREET	Add Add
		MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014	- Refilove
MGR	BRUNELA RANGEL	6051 NW 153RD STREET	Add
		MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014	Remove
MGRM	ISABEL RANGEL BARON	6051 NW 153RD STREET	🖌 Add
		MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014	Remove
MGR	ALEXANDRA ESIS RANGEL	6051 NW 153RD STREET	Add
		MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014	Remove
MGR	GABRIEL PERALTA RANGEL	6051 NW 153RD STREET	Add
		MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014	Remove
			Add

		F . ' . ", '	· · ·	
				<u>.</u>
nending any c	ther information, enter cl	hange(s) here: (Atta	ch additional sheets, if ne	cessary.)
N/A				
				E.
				INSC 13
				THE P
				ing.
June 20	2	2013		
	, <u>_</u> ,	·		ALLE
	$() \subset$	11		79
	<u> </u>		presentative of a member	
	=	1		F
		, .	SISTERED AGEN	l
	Т	yped or printed name	of signee	

-- -

--- --

•

Filing Fee: \$25.00